
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

MINISTRY OF TOURISM 

RAJYA SABHA 

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO.159 

ANSWERED ON 02.02.2021 

REVENUE GENERATION FROM TOURISM IN 2020-21 

159. Shri Tiruchi Siva:

Will the Minister of TOURISM be pleased to state:

(a) the estimated revenue collected by Government via tourism in 2020-21, quarter wise

data; and

(b) whether Government has looked into losses in tourism industry and made a report on

the details of the same, if so, the details thereof?

ANSWER 

MINISTER OF STATE FOR TOURISM (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) 

(SHRI PRAHLAD SINGH PATEL) 

(a): Information on revenue received/collected from tourism is not maintained by Ministry 

of Tourism. 

(b): Ministry of Tourism, Government of India has engaged National Council of Applied 

Economic Research (NCAER) in January, 2021 to conduct study on “India and the Coronavirus 

Pandemic: Economic Losses for Households Engaged in Tourism and Policies for 

Recovery”. One of the objective of this study is to Quantify the sector-wise and overall loss in 

income of the economy and of the household sector and also the loss in jobs, due to the impact 

of Coronavirus pandemic on the tourism sector. 
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